
Utility Steel Structures

Field, Engineering, & Consulting Services

Electrical Control Buildings & Enclosures

Conductors & Cable Systems Grounding Solutions, Products, & Services

Critical Power & Energy Storage Solutions

Substation & Electrical Power Equipment

Insulators, Hardware, & Accessories

Protection & Control, Monitoring & Diagnostics

Inside Sales, Quotes, & Support

• Michelle Felix-Pettway: sales@powersystemproducts.com
• Zoee Garcia: zgarcia@powersystemproducts.com

Outside Sales, Quotes, & Technical Support
• Eric Chua: echua@powersystemproducts.com
• Hugo Silva: hsilva@powersystemproducts.com
• Ignacio Sanchez: isanchez@powersystemproducts.com
• Luis Silva: Lsilva@powersystemproducts.com
• Paul Uppal: puppal@powersystemproducts.com

Company Website

PowerSystemProducts.com


